
2014-15 Full Moon  # 3

8 Jan 2015Race Date:

 

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTime Owner / Skipper Boat TypeSail No. Time

Elapsed

Behind

Seconds *

DIYC

Racer Cruiser PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:12:00   /   Dist.5.65 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 135 20:18:40 00:53:57Wing It Mike  Doyle Irwin 3901:06:40    43620

 2 135 20:26:28 01:01:45Lunacy Dave  Lorick Tartan 3701:14:28 83    198

Non Spin PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:12:00   /   Dist.5.65 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 153 20:18:21 00:51:57W T Flyer Daphne  Ullman Pearson 3001:06:21       97

 2 167 20:21:14 00:53:30Emotional Rescue Dave  Coffee C&C 3601:09:14 16  22268

 3 231 20:27:45 00:54:00Serenade Dave  Knapp Westwind 3801:15:45 22      0

 4 241 20:31:13 00:56:31Komus Rusty  Schenk Morgan 2401:19:13 48    283

 5 216 20:47:40 01:15:20Manana Lou  Putney Beneteau First23501:35:40 248    129

Spinnaker PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:05:00   /   Dist.6.10 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 72 20:02:12 00:49:53Time Bandit George  Haynie J3500:57:12       73

 2 132 20:08:39 00:50:14Privateer Chris  Jones S2 9.101:03:39 3    282

 3 123 20:09:38 00:52:08Junior Frank  Selph Jr J2701:04:38 22  41186

 4 75 20:05:03 00:52:26Whiplash David  Clement Melges 2401:00:03 25     27

 5 132 20:11:19 00:52:54Forerunner Tim Ruman/  Frank Selph J3001:06:19 30  23656

 6 132 20:11:21 00:52:56Dr Bligh Mike  Maher S2 9.101:06:21 30     30

 7 99 20:10:00 00:54:56Kicks Peter  Hartleb J92S01:05:00 50     50

Questions?  Contact:

Printed On: 10-Jan-2015 18:04:53

Kelly Ferro   diyc.scorer@gmail.com

14Number of boats Scored Version 6.45



Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race


